
Pos 

GTS2 

1 

GTS3 

1 

PTD 

1 

PTE 

1 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

ThunderRoadster 

1 

2 

3 

944 Spec 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

160 

67 

4 

58 

32 

99 

10 

14 

44 

141 

22 

22 

98 

51 

80 

451 

518 

21 

56 

9 

Name 

Tom Rogers 

Daren Jorgensen 

Troy Duffin 

Todd Green 

Andrew Moench 

Carter James 

Joe Schubert 

Matt Williamson 

Craig Shane 

Blake Troester 

Travis Williams 

Jennifer Gannett 

John (JD) Stull 

Joe Sim 

Bob Evans 

Perry Needham 

Greg Troester 

Otto Silva 

William Kendall 

Timothy Fountaine 

Class 

GTS2 

GTS3 

PTD 

PTE 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

ThunderRoadster 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

944 Spec 

Laps 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

14 

13 

13 

13 

Diff 

8.690 

10.087 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

21.359 

1:00.069 

0.104 

15.431 

0.352 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Total Tm 

26:46.450 

26:05.769 

27:00.385 

26:47.133 

27:36.366 

27:45.056 

27:46.453 

26:11.537 

26:24.361 

26:00.028 

26:21.387 

27:00.097 

26:41.098 

26:41.202 

26:56.529 

27:38.774 

27:39.126 

26:21.289 

26:29.388 

27:12.210 

Best Tm 

1:44.891 

1:37.901 

1:46.185 

1:44.996 

1:47.307 

1:48.552 

1:48.652 

1:47.902 

1:48.392 

1:41.402 

1:42.669 

1:45.246 

1:42.291 

1:42.262 

1:43.039 

1:48.269 

1:48.262 

1:50.563 

1:50.561 

1:53.247 

N a t / S t a teSponsor 
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Margin of Victory 

5.741 

Avg. Speed 

70.526 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.901 

Best Speed 

80.273 

Best Lap by 

67 - Daren Jorgensen 

NASA Utah - UMC West Track - May 20-21 

Sat - Lightning 

Race 

Race started at 14:41:53 

West Track 2.183 miles 

5/20/2017 14:40 

Mazda Miata


